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SFF Conference

Larry Czonka Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ABZ's Bodacious 11 3 0 0.786 8-2 11-3 2248.86 2017.42 2849.08

The Franchise 10 4 0 0.714 7-3 10-4 2128.06 1962.74 2663.20

The Executioner 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-6 2134.48 2005.40 2573.20

Rob Judekowski 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-7 1802.24 1865.24 2157.00

Campello Storm 4 10 0 0.286 2-8 4-10 1787.60 1937.26 2160.00

Sinista1's Sharks 3 11 0 0.214 2-8 3-11 1733.34 2069.14 2119.10

Joe Greene Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Number Crunchers 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2015.10 1776.34 2505.76

Grey Dragons 8 6 0 0.571 5-5 8-6 2174.16 2011.52 2686.64

Tiger Palms 8 6 0 0.571 7-3 8-6 1815.10 1877.56 2104.70

Wine Mixer 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-8 1875.96 1958.36 2354.04

Beats by Ray 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1737.32 2006.22 2084.26

Password Is Taco 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1980.94 1945.96 2262.42

Total Points
ABZ's Bodacious 2849.08

Grey Dragons 2686.64

The Franchise 2663.20

The Executioner 2573.20

Number Crunchers 2505.76

Wine Mixer 2354.04

Password Is Taco 2262.42

Campello Storm 2160.00

Rob Judekowski 2157.00

Sinista1's Sharks 2119.10

Tiger Palms 2104.70

Beats by Ray 2084.26
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UPUFF Conference

Tedy Bruschi Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mass Maulers 10 4 0 0.714 8-2 10-4 2017.72 1766.40 2442.12

Wayne Enterprises 9 5 0 0.643 8-2 9-5 2107.54 1873.72 2650.40

Fonda U 8 6 0 0.571 7-3 8-6 1960.94 1880.46 2432.24

Big Damage 5 9 0 0.357 4-6 5-9 1796.10 2065.92 2069.80

Rays 3 11 0 0.214 2-8 3-11 1803.34 1950.22 2222.52

E-town tigers 1 13 0 0.071 1-9 1-13 1412.52 1987.88 1625.78

Rodney Harrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Duck Pondell's 10 4 0 0.714 6-4 10-4 2434.52 2057.14 2978.68

MVP season 10 4 0 0.714 7-3 10-4 1795.78 1792.92 2217.76

Monadock Mud Hens 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 2060.88 1821.70 2444.90

AbbyNormals 7 7 0 0.500 3-7 7-7 1908.54 1876.58 2339.42

Unstoppable Beasts 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-8 1954.94 2004.44 2360.72

Ghost Diamond 6 8 0 0.429 3-7 6-8 1764.70 1940.14 2091.98

Total Points
Duck Pondell's 2978.68

Wayne Enterprises 2650.40

Monadock Mud Hens 2444.90

Mass Maulers 2442.12

Fonda U 2432.24

Unstoppable Beasts 2360.72

AbbyNormals 2339.42

Rays 2222.52

MVP season 2217.76

Ghost Diamond 2091.98

Big Damage 2069.80

E-town tigers 1625.78
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